
RESULT SUMMARY

INDUSTRIAL STITCHING MACHINE OPERATOR
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 15 

 15 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

MOBILE PHONE REPAIRING
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

77.78%

 9 

 7 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

22.22%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

QUANTITY SURVEYOR
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 1 

 1 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

WEB DESIGNING
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

89.47%

 57 

 51 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

10.53%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 6 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

AUTO CAD
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

95.76%

 118 

 113 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.85%

 3.39%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 1 

 4 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

BEAUTICIAN
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

94.09%

 372 

 350 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.54%

 3.76%

 1.61%

 0.00%

 1.61%

 2 

 14 

 0 

 0 

 6 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

CHEF
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

88.37%

 43 

 38 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

11.63%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 5 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

CIVIL SURVEYOR
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

96.39%

 83 

 80 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 1.20%

 2.41%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 1 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

93.15%

 3429 

 3194 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.55%

 6.30%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 19 

 216 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

DOMESTIC TAILORING
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

91.75%

 412 

 378 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.97%

 7.28%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 4 

 30 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

ELECTRICIAN
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 62 

 62 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

FASHION DESIGN
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

92.86%

 28 

 26 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 7.14%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

HEATING VENTILATION AIR-CONDITIONING & REFRIGERATION
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 25 

 25 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 10 

 10 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

MACHINE & HAND EMBROIDERY
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 2 

 2 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

MACHINE EMBROIDERY
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 25 

 25 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

PLUMBER
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 17 

 17 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

PROFESSIONAL COOKING
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

94.52%

 821 

 776 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 1.83%

 3.65%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 15 

 30 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING EXPERT (CUSTOMIZED)
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

92.73%

 55 

 51 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 7.27%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 4 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC (PV) SYSTEMS FOR POWER GENERATION
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 24 

 24 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

SPOKEN AND BUSINESS ENGLISH
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

82.05%

 39 

 32 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 2.56%

15.38%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 1 

 6 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

TEXTILE DESIGN
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 4 

 4 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

BASIC BEADING
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 2 

 2 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 1 

 1 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

SILK PAINTING
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

80.00%

 10 

 8 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

20.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

TAILORING (CUTTING & STITCHING)
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

85.71%

 28 

 24 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

14.29%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 4 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

CUSTOMER SALES OFFICER
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

80.00%

 10 

 8 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

20.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY


