### INDUSTRIAL STITCHING MACHINE OPERATOR BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	15	
Candidates Passed	15	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### MOBILE PHONE REPAIRING

#### BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	9	
Candidates Passed	7	77.78%
No. of Candidates Failed	2	22.22%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### **QUANTITY SURVEYOR**

#### BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	1	
Candidates Passed	1	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

## WEB DESIGNING BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	57	
Candidates Passed	51	89.47%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	6	10.53%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

AUTO CAD
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	118	
Candidates Passed	113	95.76%
No. of Candidates Failed	1	0.85%
No. of Absentees	4	3.39%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

## BEAUTICIAN BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	372	
Candidates Passed	350	94.09%
No. of Candidates Failed	2	0.54%
No. of Absentees	14	3.76%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	1.61%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	6	1.61%

CHEF
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	43	
Candidates Passed	38	88.37%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	5	11.63%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### CIVIL SURVEYOR

#### BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	83	
Candidates Passed	80	96.39%
No. of Candidates Failed	1	1.20%
No. of Absentees	2	2.41%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

## **COMPUTER APPLICATIONS**BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	3429	
Candidates Passed	3194	93.15%
No. of Candidates Failed	19	0.55%
No. of Absentees	216	6.30%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

## **DOMESTIC TAILORING**BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	412	
Candidates Passed	378	91.75%
No. of Candidates Failed	4	0.97%
No. of Absentees	30	7.28%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

## **ELECTRICIAN**BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	62	
Candidates Passed	62	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

## FASHION DESIGN BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	28	
Candidates Passed	26	92.86%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	2	7.14%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

### HEATING VENTILATION AIR-CONDITIONING & REFRIGERATION BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	25	
Candidates Passed	25	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

### INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	10	
Candidates Passed	10	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

### MACHINE & HAND EMBROIDERY BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	2	
Candidates Passed	2	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

### MACHINE EMBROIDERY BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	25	
Candidates Passed	25	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

PLUMBER
BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	17	
Candidates Passed	17	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### PROFESSIONAL COOKING

#### BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	821	
Candidates Passed	776	94.52%
No. of Candidates Failed	15	1.83%
No. of Absentees	30	3.65%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING EXPERT (CUSTOMIZED) BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	55	
Candidates Passed	51	92.73%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	4	7.27%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

## SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC (PV) SYSTEMS FOR POWER GENERATION BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	24	
Candidates Passed	24	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

## SPOKEN AND BUSINESS ENGLISH BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	39	
Candidates Passed	32	82.05%
No. of Candidates Failed	1	2.56%
No. of Absentees	6	15.38%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

## TEXTILE DESIGN BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	4	
Candidates Passed	4	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

## BASIC BEADING BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	2	
Candidates Passed	2	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

## COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	1	
Candidates Passed	1	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

## SILK PAINTING BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	10	
Candidates Passed	8	80.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	2	20.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

### TAILORING (CUTTING & STITCHING)

#### BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	28	
Candidates Passed	24	85.71%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	4	14.29%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

## CUSTOMER SALES OFFICER BATCH-II 01 SEPTEMBER 2023 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	10	
Candidates Passed	8	80.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	2	20.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%